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PG971/35G

PG971/40G

PG271/35

PG271/50

PG907

PG907/55

 CODE	 DIMENSIONS	  CABLE	 CONNECTION

PG971/35W	 35 x 45 mm	 YES	 protected 2 mm socket	
PG971/40W	 40 x 40 mm	 YES	 protected 2 mm socket	
PG971/45W	 40 x 45 mm	 YES	 protected 2 mm socket	
PG971/2W	 46 x 50 mm	 YES	 protected 2 mm socket	
PG971/2	 46 x 50 mm	 NO	 2 mm socket

  

ADHESIVE ELECTRODE

 CODE	 DIMENSIONS	  CABLE	 CONNECTION
PG971/35G	 35 x 45 mm	 NO	 2 mm socket	
PG971/40G	 40 x 40 mm	 NO	 2 mm socket	
PG971/50G	 50 x 50 mm	 NO	 2 mm socket	
PG971/35GW	 35 x 45 mm	 YES	 protected 2 mm socket	
PG971/40GW	 40 x 40 mm	 YES	 protected 2 mm socket	
PG971/50GW	 50 x 50 mm	 YES	 protected 2 mm socket

  
with gel

withOUT gel

CODE	 DIMENSIONS	
 PG271/35	 35 X 45 mm	
 PG271/40	 40 X 40 mm	
 PG271/50	 50 X 50 mm	
 PG271C/45	 Ø 45 mm	
 PG271C/65	 Ø 65 mm	

  
GEL PADS

CODE	 WIDTH	 THICKNESS	
 PG907	 228 mm	 0,35 mm	
 PG907/55	 55 mm	 0,35 mm	

  

CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE 
GEL MEMBRANE
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