

# ELECTROSTIMULATION



PG971/35G



PG971/40G

ADHESIVE ELECTRODE			
WITHOUT GEL			
CODE	DIMENSIONS	CABLE	CONNECTION
PG971/35W	35 x 45 mm	YES	protected 2 mm socket
PG971/40W	40 x 40 mm	YES	protected 2 mm socket
PG971/45W	40 x 45 mm	YES	protected 2 mm socket
PG971/2W	46 x 50 mm	YES	protected 2 mm socket
PG971/2	46 x 50 mm	NO	2 mm socket

WITH GEL			
CODE	DIMENSIONS	CABLE	CONNECTION
PG971/35G	35 x 45 mm	NO	2 mm socket
PG971/40G	40 x 40 mm	NO	2 mm socket
PG971/50G	50 x 50 mm	NO	2 mm socket
PG971/35GW	35 x 45 mm	YES	protected 2 mm socket
PG971/40GW	40 x 40 mm	YES	protected 2 mm socket
PG971/50GW	50 x 50 mm	YES	protected 2 mm socket



PG271/35



PG271/50

GEL PADS	
CODE	DIMENSIONS
PG271/35	35 X 45 mm
PG271/40	40 X 40 mm
PG271/50	50 X 50 mm
PG271C/45	Ø 45 mm
PG271C/65	Ø 65 mm



PG907



PG907/55

CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE GEL MEMBRANE		
CODE	WIDTH	THICKNESS
PG907	228 mm	0,35 mm
PG907/55	55 mm	0,35 mm